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Gainers for Equities

S/N Symbol
2015-01-05 

Closing Price(N)
2015-01-06 

Closing Price(N) Gain(N) % Change

1 RTBRISCOE 0.84 0.92 0.08 9.52

2 CADBURY 40.00 42.00 2.00 5.00

3 PZ 23.99 25.18 1.19 4.96

4 LEARNAFRCA 1.35 1.41 0.06 4.44

5 COSTAIN 0.73 0.76 0.03 4.11

6 JOHNHOLT 0.98 1.02 0.04 4.08

7 ABCTRANS 0.55 0.57 0.02 3.64

8 ASHAKACEM 20.81 21.49 0.68 3.27

9 STERLNBANK 2.42 2.49 0.07 2.89

10 PRESCO 24.50 24.93 0.43 1.76

11 REDSTAREX 3.94 4.00 0.06 1.52

12 MOBIL 158.00 160.00 2.00 1.27

13 OKOMUOIL 25.35 25.46 0.11 0.43

Losers for Equities

S/N Symbol
2015-01-05 

Closing Price(N)
2015-01-06 

Closing Price(N) Loss(N) % Change

1 NB 163.00 147.17 -15.83 -9.71

2 UBA 4.32 3.98 -0.34 -7.87

3 WAPIC 0.64 0.59 -0.05 -7.81

4 INTBREW 22.21 20.50 -1.71 -7.70

5 JBERGER 57.63 54.75 -2.88 -5.00

6 GUINNESS 165.30 157.04 -8.26 -5.00

7 NESTLE 995.60 945.82 -49.78 -5.00

8 DANGCEM 190.00 180.50 -9.50 -5.00

9 GLAXOSMITH 47.41 45.04 -2.37 -5.00

10 ZENITHBANK 18.00 17.10 -0.90 -5.00

11 SEPLAT 351.50 333.93 -17.57 -5.00

12 UACN 34.00 32.30 -1.70 -5.00

13 DANGSUGAR 6.04 5.74 -0.30 -4.97

14 CCNN 9.88 9.39 -0.49 -4.96

15 DIAMONDBNK 5.45 5.18 -0.27 -4.95

16 UAC-PROP 9.97 9.48 -0.49 -4.91

17 FLOURMILL 39.14 37.23 -1.91 -4.88

18 ACCESS 6.38 6.07 -0.31 -4.86

19 AIICO 0.84 0.80 -0.04 -4.76

20 UBCAP 1.68 1.60 -0.08 -4.76

21 SKYEBANK 2.53 2.41 -0.12 -4.74
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S/N Symbol
2015-01-05 

Closing Price(N)
2015-01-06 

Closing Price(N) Loss(N) % Change

22 FIDSON 3.90 3.72 -0.18 -4.62

23 FBNH 8.70 8.30 -0.40 -4.60

24 IKEJAHOTEL 3.70 3.53 -0.17 -4.59

25 AGLEVENT 1.31 1.25 -0.06 -4.58

26 UNILEVER 36.48 35.03 -1.45 -3.97

27 GUARANTY 25.18 24.32 -0.86 -3.42

28 NEM 0.65 0.63 -0.02 -3.08

29 OANDO 17.50 17.10 -0.40 -2.29

30 WEMABANK 0.92 0.90 -0.02 -2.17

31 FCMB 2.50 2.45 -0.05 -2.00

32 MANSARD 3.11 3.05 -0.06 -1.93

33 AFRIPRUD 3.04 3.00 -0.04 -1.32

34 TRANSCORP 3.22 3.18 -0.04 -1.24

35 FIDELITYBK 1.62 1.60 -0.02 -1.23

36 WAPCO 81.00 80.05 -0.95 -1.17

37 ETI 18.20 18.00 -0.20 -1.10

38 LIVESTOCK 2.17 2.15 -0.02 -0.92

39 FO 227.10 225.10 -2.00 -0.88

40 NASCON 6.50 6.46 -0.04 -0.62

41 CUSTODYINS 3.62 3.60 -0.02 -0.55

42 TOTAL 149.00 148.20 -0.80 -0.54
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Gainers for ETFs

S/N Name
2015-01-05 

Closing Price(N)
2015-01-06 

Closing Price(N) Gain(N) % Change

1 NEWGOLD 2,114.00 2,132.00 18.00 0.85

Losers for ETFs

S/N Name
2015-01-05 

Closing Price(N)
2015-01-06 

Closing Price(N) Loss(N) % Change

1 VETGRIF30 15.29 14.67 -0.62 -4.05

2 LOTUSHAL15 10.37 10.02 -0.35 -3.38
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There were no Debt gainers for this period.

There were no Debt losers for this period.


